Date Opponent Time  Location

8/21/2025 Benton Academy  6:30 P.M. Home
8/28/2025 Mt. Zion Christian 6:00 .M. Home
9/11/2025 Benton Academy  6:30 P.M. Away
9/25/2025 Franklin Academy 6:00 P.M. Away
10/2/2025 Humphreys Academy 6:30 .M. Home

HEAD COACH: COREY RICKRODE
ASSISTANT COACHES: ROBERT KAPP, DARRELL PURVIS, CHRIS SIMMS,
BILLY WHITE
CHEER SPONSOR: MEGAN SUMRALL
HEAD OF SCHOOL/AD: BLAKE PURVIS

Date

8/21/2025
9/11/2025
9/18/2025
10/2/2025
10/9/2025
10/16/2025

Opponent Time

Benton Academy  5:30 P.M.
Benton Academy  5:30 P.M.
Tallulah Academy  5:30 P.M.
Humphreys Academy 5:30 P.M.
St. Al (St. Francis)  5:00 P.M.
St. Al (St. Francis) 5:30 P.M.

HEAD COACH: WAYNE MCCULLOUGH
CHEER SPONSOR: MEGAN SUMRALL
HEAD OF SCHOOL/AD: BLAKE PURVIS

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home



