Porters Chapel Academy 2025 JH Football Schedule				Porters Chapel Academy 2025 PEE-WEE Football Schedule			
Date	Opponent	Time	Location	Date	Opponent	Time	Location
8/21/2025	Benton Academy	6:30 P.M.	Home	8/21/2025	Benton Academy	5:30 P.M.	Home
8/28/2025	Mt. Zion Christian	6:00 P.M.	Home	9/11/2025	Benton Academy	5:30 P.M.	Away
9/11/2025	Benton Academy	6:30 P.M.	Away	9/18/2025	Tallulah Academy	5:30 P.M.	Away
9/25/2025	Franklin Academy	6:00 P.M.	Away	10/2/2025	<b>Humphreys Academy</b>	5:30 P.M.	Home
10/2/2025	<b>Humphreys Academy</b>	6:30 P.M.	Home	10/9/2025	St. Al (St. Francis)	5:00 P.M.	Away
				10/16/2025	St. Al (St. Francis)	5:30 P.M.	Home
HEAD COACH: COREY RICKRODE ASSISTANT COACHES: ROBERT KAPP, DARRELL PURVIS, CHRIS SIMMS, BILLY WHITE CHEER SPONSOR: MEGAN SUMRALL HEAD OF SCHOOL/AD: BLAKE PURVIS				HEAD COACH: WAYNE MCCULLOUGH CHEER SPONSOR: MEGAN SUMRALL HEAD OF SCHOOL/AD: BLAKE PURVIS			